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Масса Масштаб
Изм. Лист № докум. Подп. Дата

Лит.

Разраб.
Пров.
Т.контр. Лист Листов

Н.контр.
Утв.

1:1
1

Уголок 8

Сталь 20...50 ГОСТ1050-88

ТО7.100000.008

2,146кг

Ин
в.

№
по

дл
.

По
дп

.и
да

та
Вз

ам
.и

нв
.№

Ин
в.

№
ду

бл
.

По
дп

.и
да

та
Сп

ра
в.

№
Пе

рв
.п

ри
ме

н.
ЛС

ГК
.30

12
41

.0
12

ТО
7.1

00
00

0.
00

0

ТО
7.1

00
00

0.
00

8

Копировал Формат A2

Ra 12,5 ( )

1. *Размеры для справок.
2. Остальные Т.Т. ОСТ4ГО.070.014.


